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Parties 
 
 
Counsel for Statutory Liquidator of Senior Health Insurance Company of Pennsylvania 
 
Michael Broadbent, Esq. 
Cozen & O’Connor 
1650 Market Street, Suite 2800 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
Telephone: (215) 665-4732 
Facsimile: (215) 665-2013 
Email: mbroadbent@cozen.com 
  
Dexter Hamilton 
Cozen & O’Connor 
1650 Market Street, Suite 2800 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
Telephone: (215) 665-2166 
Email: dhamilton@cozen.com 
  
Haryle Kaldis 
Cozen & O’Connor 
1650 Market Street, Suite 2800 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
Telephone: (215) 665-2000 
Email: hkaldis@cozen.com 
  
Kathryn McDermott Speaks 
Pennsylvania Department of Insurance 
1341 Strawberry Square 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
Telephone: (717) 787-2567 
Email: kspeaks@pa.gov 
  
Jodi Frantz 
Pennsylvania Department of Insurance 
1341 Strawberry Square 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
Telephone: (717) 787-2567 
Email: jodfrantz@state.pa.us 
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Kathryn McDermott Speaks 
Pennsylvania Department of Insurance 
1341 Strawberry Square 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
Telephone: (717) 787-2567 
Email: kspeaks@pa.gov 
  
Preston M. Buckman 
Pennsylvania Department of Insurance 
901 N. 7th Street, Suite 200 
Harrisburg, PA 17102 
Telephone: (717) 886-2080 
Email: pbuckman@pa.gov 
  
Leslie Greenspan 
Tucker Law Group, LLC 
Ten Penn Center 
1801 Market Street, Suite 2500 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
Telephone: (215) 875-0609 
Email: lgreenspan@tlgattorneys.com 
  
 
Non-Parties 
 
 
Counsel for the Senior Health Care Oversight Trust 
 
Thomas Jenkins, Attorney-At-Law 
6498 N. Lazulite Place 
Tucson, AZ  85750 
Telephone: (312) 480-8153 
Email: tjenkins5714@gmail.com 
  
Matthew D. Coble, Counsel 
Mette Evans & Woodside 
3401 North Front Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17110 
Telephone: (717) 232-5000 
Facsimile: (717) 236-1816 
Email: mdcoble@mette.com 
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Intervenors 
 
 
Counsel for Intervenor National Organization of Life and Health Insurance Guaranty Associations 
(NOLGHA) 
 
Caryn M. Glawe 
Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 
300 North Meridian Street 
Suite 2500 
Indianapolis, IN 46204-1750 
Telephone: (317) 237-0300 
Facsimile: (317) 237-1000 
Email: caryn.glawe@faegredrinker.com 
  
Brian C. Pickard 
Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 
One Logan Square 
Suite 2000 
Philadelphia, PA 19103-6996 
Telephone: (215) 988-2700 
Facsimile: (215) 988-2757 
Email: brian.pickard@faegredrinker.com 
  
Jane Dall Wilson 
Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 
300 North Meridian Street 
Suite 2500 
Indianapolis, IN 46204-1750 
Telephone: (317) 237-0300 
Facsimile: (317) 237-1000 
Email: jane.wilson@faegredrinker.com 
 
 
Counsel for Intervenor Primerica Life Insurance Company 
 
Kevin Eldridge, Assistant General Counsel 
Primerica Life Insurance Company 
Office of the General Counsel 
1 Primerica Parkway 
Duluth, GA 30099-0001 
Telephone: (470) 564-6898 
Facsimile: (470) 564-7028 
Email: Kevin.Eldridge@primerica.com 
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J. David Leslie 
Verrill Dana, LLP 
160 Federal Street 
Boston, MA 02110-1700 
Telephone: (617) 951-1131 
Email: dleslie@verrill-law.com 
  
Eric A. Smith 
Verrill Dana, LLP 
160 Federal Street 
Boston, MA 02110-1700 
Telephone: (617) 951-1127 
Email: easmith@verrill-law.com 
  
Jim Gkonos, Counsel 
Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr LLP 
Centre Square West 
1500 Market Street 
38th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19102-2186 
Telephone: (215) 972-8667 
Facsimile: (215) 972-1833 
Email: jim.gkonos@saul.com 
 
 
Counsel for Intervenors Maine Superintendent of Insurance, Massachusetts Commissioner of 
Insurance and Washington Insurance Commissioner 
 
Stephen G. Harvey 
Steve Harvey Law LLC 
1880 John F. Kennedy Blvd. 
Suite 1715 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
Telephone: (215) 438-6600 
Email: steve@steveharveylaw.com 
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Counsel for Intervenors ACSIA Long Term Care, Inc., Global Commission Funding LLC, LifeCare Health 
Insurance Plans, Inc., Senior Commission Funding LLC, Senior Health Care Insurance Services, Ltd., LLP, 
and United Group Agency, Inc. 
 
Joseph M. Donley, Member 
Clark Hill PLC 
Two Commerce Square 
2001 Market Street, Suite 2620 
Philadelphia, PA  19103 
Telephone: (215) 640-8525 
Email: jdonley@clarkhill.com 
 
Scott B. Galla, Senior Attorney 
Clark Hill PLC 
Two Commerce Square 
2001 Market Street, Suite 2620 
Philadelphia, PA  19103 
Telephone: (215) 640-8512 
Email: sgalla@clarkhill.com 
 
 
Counsel for Intervenors Anthem, Inc.; Health Care Service Corporation; Horizon Healthcare Services, 
Inc. d/b/a Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield of New Jersey; and UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company 
 
John P. Lavelle, Jr., Partner 
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP 
1701 Market Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
Telephone: (215) 963-5000 
Facsimile: (215) 963-5001 
Email: john.lavelle@morganlewis.com 
 
Harold S. Horwich, Partner 
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP 
One State Street 
Hartford, CT 06103-3178 
Telephone: (860) 240-2700 
Facsimile: (860) 240-2800 
Email: harold.horwich@morganlewis.com 
  
Benjamin J. Cordiano, Partner 
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP 
One State Street 
Hartford, CT 06103-3178 
Telephone: (860) 240-2700 
Facsimile: (860) 240-2800 
Email: benjamin.cordiano@morganlewis.com 
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Pro Se Intervenor James F. Lapinski 
 
James F. Lapinksi, Plaintiff and Commenter 
6121 Lundy Place 
Burke, VA 22015 
Telephone: (703) 362-7795 
 
 
Pro Se Intervenor Georgianna I. Parisi 
 
Georgianna I. Parisi 
257 Regency Ridge Dr. 
Dayton, OH 45459 
Telephone: (937) 305-4191 
Email: ggparisi@hotmail.com 
 


